
Games for GW Women's Basketball Club, Adult Basketball
Last Updated on May 19, 2024

Date Time Away Team Away
Scor

e

Home Team Hom
e

Scor
e

Resul
t

01/16/
13

11:00 PM
PST

The Franchise 43 GW Women's Basketball
Club

33 Loss

01/22/
13

11:00 PM
PST

We So Treyze 30 GW Women's Basketball
Club

33 Win

01/23/
13

11:00 PM
PST

GW Women's Basketball
Club

33 Hoppin Since 31 Win

01/30/
13

11:00 PM
PST

Woodstock 34 GW Women's Basketball
Club

37 Win

02/06/
13

11:00 PM
PST

GW Women's Basketball
Club

19 We So Treyze 14 Win

02/13/
13

11:00 PM
PST

Hot Shots 59 GW Women's Basketball
Club

37 Loss

02/20/
13

11:00 PM
PST

Shepherd's Flock 43 GW Women's Basketball
Club

42 Loss

03/06/
13

11:00 PM
PST

GW Women's Basketball
Club

37 The Franchise 52 Loss
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