Games for GW Women's Basketball Club, Adult Basketball Last Updated on May 19, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
01/16/ 13	11:00 PM PST	The Franchise	43	GW Women's Basketball Club	33	Loss
01/22/ 13	11:00 PM PST	We So Treyze	30	GW Women's Basketball Club	33	Win
01/23/ 13	11:00 PM PST	GW Women's Basketball Club	33	Hoppin Since	31	Win
01/30/ 13	11:00 PM PST	Woodstock	34	GW Women's Basketball Club	37	Win
02/06/ 13	11:00 PM PST	GW Women's Basketball Club	19	We So Treyze	14	Win
02/13/ 13	11:00 PM PST	Hot Shots	59	GW Women's Basketball Club	37	Loss
02/20/ 13	11:00 PM PST	Shepherd's Flock	43	GW Women's Basketball Club	42	Loss
03/06/ 13	11:00 PM PST	GW Women's Basketball Club	37	The Franchise	52	Loss